

Sessions(POCSO) Case No.39/24

Order 01 date 03/04/24

Received FIR, Writen Complainant from Bhaktinagar in c/w
Bhaktinagar P.S case no 279/2024 date 01/04/24 u/s 506 IPC 06 of POCSO Act .

Seen the FIR and Writen complainant .

This is a case under POCSO Act and Register the same as POCSO
case as sessions case no 39/24.

Fix on 10/06/24 for I.O's Report.

Dict. & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
(Under the POCSO Act)
2nd Court,Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge,
(Under the POCSO Act)
2nd Court,Jalpaiguri